
Second Semester Evaluation - 3 (2018 - 2019) 
GRADE: 1- 8 Total Marks : 25 

Date Day 
1st to 
2nd 3rd to 5th 6th 7th and 8th 

11-12-2018 Tuesday     Gujarati   
12-12-2018 Wednesday Maths Maths Physics Physics 
13-12-2018 Thursday EVS Science English P-1 English P-1 
14-12-2018 Friday Gujarati Gujarati English P-2 English P-2 
15-12-2018 Saturday Computer Social Studies Hindi Hindi 
17-12-2018 Monday English English  Maths Maths 
18-12-2018 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Computer Computer 

19-12-2018 Wednesday Computer 
History & 
Civics History & Civics 

20-12-2018 Thursday     Chemistry Chemistry 
21-12-2018 Friday     Geography Geography 
22-12-2018 Saturday     Biology Biology         


